
DC

AREA= 1.00 Ha
(2.47 Acres)

BLOCK 162
OPEN SPACE

BLOCK 105

1.
8m

 C
O

N
C

R
ET

E 
SI

D
EW

AL
K

LOT 1

D
C

DC

PH1
LOT 2
PH1

LOT 3
PH1

LOT 4
PH1

LOT 11
PH1

LOT 5
PH1

LOT 6
PH1

LOT 7
PH1

LOT 8
PH1

LOT 9
PH1

LOT 10
PH1

LOT 12
PH1

LOT 15
PH1

LOT 16
PH1

LOT 17
PH1

LOT 19
PH1

LOT 13
PH1

LOT 14
PH1

LOT 18
PH1

LOT 23
PH1

LOT 22
PH1

LOT 21
PH1

LOT 20
PH1

LOT 24
PH1

LOT 25
PH1

LOT 26
PH1

LOT 27
PH1

LOT 28
PH1

LOT 29
PH1

LOT 30
PH1

LOT 31
PH1

LOT 32
PH1

LOT 33
PH1

LOT 34
PH1

LOT 35
PH1

LOT 36
PH1

LOT 37
PH1

LOT 38
PH1

LOT 42
PH1

LOT 43
PH1

LOT 44
PH1

LOT 39
PH1

LOT 40
PH1

LOT 41
PH1

LOT 45
PH1

LOT 46
PH1

LOT 47
PH1

LOT 48
PH1

LOT 49
PH1

LOT 50
PH1LOT 51

PH1
LOT 52

PH1
LOT 53

PH1
LOT 54

PH1
LOT 55

PH1
LOT 56

PH1
LOT 57

PH1
LOT 58

PH1
LOT 59

PH1

LOT 98
PH2

LOT 99
PH2

LOT 100
PH2

LOT 105
PH2

LOT 106
PH2

LOT 107
PH2

LOT 114
PH2

LOT 97
PH2

LOT 101
PH2

LOT 102
PH2

LOT 103
PH2

LOT 104
PH2

LOT 108
PH2

LOT 109
PH2

LOT 113
PH2

LOT 112
PH2

LOT 111
PH2

LOT 110
PH2

LOT 96
PH2

LOT 95
PH2

LOT 94
PH2

LOT 93
PH2

LOT 92
PH2

LOT 91
PH2

LOT 139
PH3

LOT 140
PH3

LOT 141
PH3

LOT 142
PH3

LOT 143
PH3 LOT 144

PH3

LOT 151
PH3

LOT 145
PH3

LOT 146
PH3

LOT 147
PH3

LOT 148
PH3LOT 149

PH3
LOT 150

PH3

BLOCK 106

88.00

D
C 1.8m ASPHALT PATHWAY

1.8m ASPHALT PATHWAY

4+250 4+300

4+
35

0

4+
40

0
4+

45
0

4+
46

9

6+
00

0
6+

05
0

6+
10

0

6+150 6+200 6+250 6+281

7+
00

0

7+
05

0

7+
10

0
7+

15
0

7+
20

0
7+

20
5

8+000 8+050

8+
09

1

A A

HW
HW

12.4m -

200mmØ SAN

@
 0.35%

10+000

10+050

10+100

10+150

10
+2

00

10+250

10+300

2B

CMB

C
M

B

C
M

B

4B

2B

3B

2B
1R

1R

2R

1R

3R

1R

1R
1G

1G

1G
1G

1G

PARK

RUE

RAYM
O

ND

LABRO
SSE

MEADOWGLEN DR

THO
RNCREST ST

INNES RD

RO
BINW

O
O

D

(REGIONAL RD 30)

ORLEANS BLVD

BUTTONFIELD PL

HEATHERW
O

O
D DR

SILVERBIRCH ST

RO
LLING

 BRO
O

K DR

LARIVIERE CR

NATURE TRAIL CR

NO
BLEW

O
O

D W
Y

LO
NG

LEAF DR

PINEGLADE CR

CRESTMONT PL

WESTWATER CR

CREEK CROSSING ST

PAG
E RD

JARGEAU ROAD

BEAUGENCY ST

CAIVAN

O
RLEANS

VILLAG
E

FUTURE

DEVELO
PM

ENT

LAM
ARCHE AVE

SITE

EUC

PO
ND 1

COMPOSITE UTILITY PLAN

118224-00

118224-CUP1

BR

BCS

BR

BCS

BHB

1. ISSUED FOR REVIEW JUNE 18/21 BHB

SITE BENCHMARK
REFERENCED TO LOCAL
GEODETIC DATUM

C
:\t

em
p\

Ac
Pu

bl
is

h_
12

08
8\

11
82

24
-C

U
P.

dw
g,

 1
18

22
4-

C
U

P1
, J

un
 2

1,
 2

02
1 

- 1
:3

8p
m

, b
re

ed

PLANA1.DWG - 841mmx594mm

NOTE:
THE POSITION OF ALL POLE LINES, CONDUITS,
WATERMAINS, SEWERS AND OTHER
UNDERGROUND AND OVERGROUND UTILITIES AND
STRUCTURES IS NOT NECESSARILY SHOWN ON
THE CONTRACT DRAWINGS, AND WHERE SHOWN,
THE ACCURACY OF THE POSITION OF SUCH
UTILITIES AND STRUCTURES IS NOT GUARANTEED.
BEFORE STARTING WORK, DETERMINE THE EXACT
LOCATION OF ALL SUCH UTILITIES AND
STRUCTURES AND ASSUME ALL LIABILITY FOR
DAMAGE TO THEM.
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